
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH

1 27072589070552 POULAMI LAHA 261 26/11/2001 99.3464052 1 Yes

2 27072589070568 ANAMIKA CHATTOPADHYAY 255 16/11/2000 98.6928105 2 Yes

3 27072589070312 ELAKIYA 252 15/11/1995 98.0392157 3 1 Yes

4 27072589070607 SHATAVISHA RAKSHIT 250 29/04/2001 97.3856209 4 1 Yes

5 27072589070588 ANKITA SAHU 249 04/09/1998 96.7320261 5 Yes

6 27072589070260 SUSMITA ALU 248 05/10/2002 96.0784314 6 Yes

7 27072589070182 AMRITHA K HEMANTH 232 19/01/2000 95.4248366 7 2 Yes

8 27072589070246 SHREYA SADHUKHAN 230 12/12/2000 94.7712418 8 Yes

9 27072589070447 VIPIN JOHN 229 11/12/1986 94.1176471 9 Yes

10 27072589070500 ARCHANA G 227 28/11/1997 93.4640523 10 3 Yes

11 27072589070583 JOYSRI MANDAL 222 07/11/2000 92.8104575 11 1 Yes

12 27072589070438 SUBHA 221 18/03/1998 92.1568627 12 4 Yes

13 27072589070576 BAISHAKHI SINGHA 219 10/02/2001 91.5032680 13 Yes

14 27072589070601 VIDUSHI BHARDWAJ 218 21/09/2000 90.8496732 14 Yes

15 27072589070551 PRIYANKA PRADHAN 216 21/12/1999 90.1960784 15 Yes

16 27072589070556 SHREYA BARIK 215 25/01/2002 89.5424837 16 Yes

17 27072589070613 SREETAMA SEN 214 11/09/1993 88.8888889 17 Yes

18 27072589070501 JINI R 213 04/03/1989 88.2352941 18 5 Yes

19 27072589070597 SUSWETA CHAKRABORTY 211 14/10/1999 86.9281046 19 Yes

20 27072589070573 RIKTA MOHANTA 211 17/01/2001 86.9281046 20 Yes

21 27072589070614 ANUSUA DAS 210 15/02/2001 86.2745098 21 Yes

22 27072589070449 MADHUMITHA S 209 27/02/2002 85.6209150 22 6 Yes

23 27072589070587 SANGHAMITRA SAMANTA 206 14/12/2001 84.9673203 23 Yes

24 27072589070579 PALLABI DE 205 06/02/2000 84.3137255 24 Yes

25 27072589070582 RAHI DAS 201 17/09/1998 83.6601307 25 Yes

26 27072589070561 MOUSUMI MAJI 199 16/05/1999 82.3529412 26 2 Yes

27 27072589070093 ISITA KUNDU 199 24/11/2000 82.3529412 27 Yes

28 27072589070578 DEBOLINA BAGCHI 198 12/03/1999 81.6993464 28 Yes

29 27072589070600 ANUSHREE RAKSHIT 193 05/03/2001 80.3921569 29 Yes

30 27072589070550 ANUSHKA BANERJEE 193 02/08/2001 80.3921569 30 Yes
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31 27072589070602 TAMANNA THANDAR 192 29/12/1999 79.7385621 31 Yes

32 27072589070580 SNEHA GHOSH 191 03/10/2000 78.4313725 32 Yes

33 27072589070563 ABHIJNA MAITI 191 21/04/2002 78.4313725 33 Yes

34 27072589070264 SUDIPTA MAITY 190 14/08/2000 77.7777778 34 Yes

35 27072589070544 SANJUKTA ROY 188 23/06/2001 77.1241830 35 3 Yes

36 27072589070553 SUTAPA ROY 186 21/03/2001 76.4705882 36 Yes

37 27072589070220 RITIKSHA LANDGE 185 23/01/2000 74.5098039 37 7 Yes

38 27072589070592 ANUSHKA GANGULY 185 30/08/1999 74.5098039 38 Yes

39 27072589070499 KARANAM SNEHA DEEPTHI 185 09/07/1998 74.5098039 39 Yes

40 27072589070442 ANDAVAR ANNAMALAI M 183 24/06/1993 72.5490196 40 4 Yes

41 27072589070502 THILAGAVATHI M 183 08/04/1994 72.5490196 41 8 Yes

42 27072589070443 SEMBAIANATHAN K 183 09/12/1985 72.5490196 42 9 Yes

43 27072589070560 ANASUYA SAHA KAPURIA 180 18/02/2001 71.8954248 43 5 Yes

44 27072589070319 PADMA SHALINI M 179 12/08/2000 70.5882353 44 10 Yes

45 27072589070577 YANGERSENLA S WALLING 179 22/06/2000 70.5882353 45 1 Yes

46 27072589070183 DIYA VARGHESE 178 23/11/2000 69.9346405 46 Yes

47 27072589070271 SRITAMA PATRA 176 06/07/2000 69.2810458 47 11 Yes

48 27072589070259 AYANTIKA SINHA 173 03/08/1999 68.6274510 48 Yes

49 27072589070594 PRERANA DUTTA CHOWDHURY 170 29/02/2000 67.9738562 49 Yes

50 27072589070546 SHUBHRA CHOWDHURY 169 03/02/1999 66.0130719 50 Yes

51 27072589070564 ANURADHA ROY 169 24/03/2001 66.0130719 51 6 Yes

52 27072589070318 DURGA.S 169 28/07/2001 66.0130719 52 12 Yes

53 27072589070584 RUMPA SANTRA 168 23/05/1999 65.3594771 53 Yes

54 27072589070033 AINA BORANG 165 24/07/2000 64.0522876 54 2 Yes

55 27072589070606 ADITI ROY CHOWDHURY 165 13/03/2001 64.0522876 55 2 Yes

56 27072589070545 SNEHA MUDI 162 26/04/2001 62.0915033 56 Yes

57 27072589070029 NEHA KAUSHIK 162 26/10/1988 62.0915033 57 Yes

58 27072589070611 TRISHA SARKAR 162 12/09/2001 62.0915033 58 13 Yes

59 27072589070570 SWAGATA ADHIKARY 161 06/11/2001 59.4771242 59 Yes

60 27072589070250 SHRABANI KUNDU 161 18/07/2000 59.4771242 60 Yes

61 27072589070181 MOHAMMED RAEES BABU V K 161 12/05/2000 59.4771242 61 14 Yes
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62 27072589070086 ANKITA SAHA 161 13/02/2001 59.4771242 62 Yes

63 27072589070316 SHANMUGAMOORTHY 159 25/08/2002 58.8235294 63 15 Yes

64 27072589070251 NAWAB NASIM AKHTAR 158 25/11/1999 58.1699346 64 16 Yes

65 27072589070575 NOBANITA GHOSH 155 18/10/2000 56.8627451 65 Yes

66 27072589070566 ANINDITA DAS 155 24/05/2001 56.8627451 66 Yes

67 27072589070567 ANWESHA DUTTA 153 01/06/2001 55.5555556 67 Yes

68 27072589070253 JAYATI SAHA 153 19/06/2001 55.5555556 68 Yes

69 27072589070539 SOUMOSHRI GHOSH 151 06/06/2000 54.9019608 69 17 Yes

70 27072589070254 NILANJANA MANDAL 150 07/02/2001 53.5947712 70 Yes

71 27072589070089 JYOTISHMITA NATH 150 12/12/1999 53.5947712 71 Yes

72 27072589070547 POULAMI BORAL 148 15/10/1999 52.9411765 72 Yes

73 27072589070571 SAIMOSHREE MAJI 145 26/12/2001 51.6339869 73 3 Yes

74 27072589070261 SAHELI MONDAL 145 26/01/1999 51.6339869 74 Yes

75 27072589070589 SHRESTHA SAMANTA 143 24/03/2000 50.9803922 75 Yes

76 27072589070315 HEMAPRIYA E 142 02/11/1999 50.3267974 76 Yes
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